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Pedro Aguilar

Gloria D Alexanderson
4632 Lisann St SAN DIEGO
CA 92117-2441

(858) 273-6730
gdalexanderson2000@yahoco.com

Stephen Alvarez

Ed Anderson <H>
9500 Harritt Rd, Space 172
Lakeside CA 92040
(760) 788-6060
eda594@gmail.com
Bruce April
(619) 985-0670
bruce.april60@gmail.com
Cathy Banner
msbanner@san.rr.com
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Kurth Barnes <H>
2760 E. 4th St #505
NATIONAL CITY CA 91950-
kurthbarnes@cox.net

Susie Baza

Butch Biendara <L>
4041 Mt Everest Blvd SAN
DIEGO CA 92111-2624
(858) 279-5054
eagleayerie@hotmail.com

Jack Blackburn <H>

Donald L Bradfield <H>

Joeanne Briggs <H>
4520 37Th Street SAN
DIEGO CA 92116-3701
(619) 283-2447
vwbuglady@att.net

Tom Browne

Francine Bryan

John C Buechner
8695 Robles Dr SAN DIEGO
CA 92119-1427
(619) 916-8091
johnb6@cox.net

Frank S Byle <H>
4041 Ashford St SAN DIEGO
CA 92111-3501

Vince Byrnes
vbb1252@cox.net

Julie Carlin

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

Ernie Castillo
443 21st St SAN DIEGO CA
92102-2812
(619) 238-1482
James A Claypool <H>
5139 Argonne Ct SAN
DIEGO CA 92117-1054
(858) 483-4758
jaclaypool80@gmail.com
Thelma R Collier <H>
4446 Dakota Dr SAN DIEGO
CA 92117-6201
(619) 276-1066
Robert Cordero
Karen Crafts
(619) 884-9083
klynncrafts@yahoo.com
William J Crooks
Lawrence A Crumb <H>
John Cunningham
(858) 922-3503
longjohn1964@yahoo.com
Gustavo Dallarda
Gary H Darr <L>
3011 SYLVIA ST BONITA
CA 91902-2141
(619) 479-0549
fatdog261@cox.net
Carol J DeBaca
cdebaca@cox.net
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Fred Denenberg

1112 Avocado Summit Dr EL

CAJON CA 92019-
(619) 583-3733
fdenenberg@aol.com
Trish Devine
Chuck Deyoe
William A Dillon <H>
2605 Tonto Way SAN
DIEGO CA 92117-1649
(858) 274-8024
tandbdillond@gmail.com
Claire Dodge
Vera Dolansky
(619) 933-8372
kocky6@gmail.com
Joan B Dominique <H>
jdominique 1@sbcglobal.net
De Ellis Drane <SS>
Sandra Durbin
(619) 993-0599
Leon G Edmonds
12392 Gay Rio Dr
LAKESIDE CA 92040-5536
Joseph P Egan
Joanne Einhorn
einhorn1@cox.net
Diana Espina
Olga Estrada

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

David S Evans
13381 Twin Circle Ct
POWAY CA 92064-2996
(858) 248-5754
evanssdi123@gmail.com
Josan Feathers
4025 Corte Tierra Alta LA
MESA CA 91941-7024
(619) 670-2383
josan.dem@att.net
Cindee Feaver
12330 Rue Fountainbleau
SAN DIEGO CA 92131-
Kenneth L Feistel
3320 Currant St SAN DIEGO
CA 92111-5024
(858) 277-3441
feistel2846@twc.com
Bill Figge
7393 Melotte St San Diego
CS 92119
(619) 905-3709
figge@cox.net
William E Finch <H>
9753 Caminito Cuadro SAN
DIEGO CA 92129-2822
(858) 484-2516
finch3407 @hotmail.com
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John D Fischer <H>

4211 Rueda Dr SAN DIEGO

CA 92124-2111
(858) 277-4101
pfischer@san.rr.com
Leslie Franklin <L>
(619) 466-1897
Igprincess69@yahoo.com
Jeff Funk
(408) 772-2333
jefffunk@aol.com
Elma Garcia <SS>
ejgarcia23@sbcglobal.net
Stephen F Gardella <H>
4925 Gardena Avenue San
Diego CA 92110-1334
(619) 684-5088
Alberto Gayon
g2pilot@msn.com
Arnie Gerfen <H>
358 Partridge Ave PASO
ROBLES CA 93446-4013
(805) 238-3752
gerfs.paso@charter.net
Bob Gibbs
4665 Maryland St SAN
DIEGO CA 92116-1115
(619) 285-1450
bobgibbs@cox.net

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

Randy Gibson <H>
PO Box 80606 SAN DIEGO
CA 92138-0606
(858) 278-5554

Ted F Giles <H>
PO Box 264 CHLORIDE AZ
86431-0264
(928) 565-9542

John J Grisafi
PO Box 310125 GUATAY
CA 91931-0125
(619) 473-8372
jgrisafi51@gmail.com

Azar Habibafshar

Jacqueline A Hart <H>

Stuart Harvey <H>
1602 Sunburst Dr EL CAJON
CA 92021-1541
(619) 442-7960
stuartharvey@cox.net

John Hashiguchi <H>

Jerry Hawley
1954 Euclid Ave EL CAJON
CA 92019-
Ihawley6@gmail.com

John B Haydon <H>
jonzthedon@gmx.com

Robert J Horst <H>
11545 Posthill Rd LAKESIDE
CA 92040-1338
(619) 443-7806
p.bhorst@cox.net
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Fred Hunemuller
fhunemuller@roadrunner.com
Jay Impson <H>
Karen Jewel
Marcon Joe <H>
16295 Avenida Nobleza SAN
DIEGO CA 92128-3204
Sandra Ann Johnson
5120 34Th St SAN DIEGO
CA 92116-1728
(619) 756-4705
sandyjohnson1@cox.net
Dave Kaufman <H>
13873 Jack Oak Lane
Lakeside CA 92040-4847
(619) 499-5255
sheronkaufman@gmail.com
John Keener
9615 Domino Dr Lakeside
CA 92040
Lauren Kemp
Hanh Khuu
Barbara Kuehnert
3621 Vista Campana S, Unit
67 Oceanside CA 92057
(760) 231-5028
bkueh10675@aol.com
John A La Bar <H>
63721 E Greenbelt Lane
TUCSON AZ 85739-1244
jvlabar3537@gmail.com

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

Jack Lamott <H>
jblamott@aol.com
Dan Lane
7574 Volclay Dr SAN DIEGO
CA 92119-1218
(619) 667-0472
Roy Lee <H>
Jim Linthicum
Jerry W Love <H>
writejerrylove@gmail.com
John Lyons
1123 Catalina Bivd SAN
DIEGO CA 92107-
(619) 224-9739
JohnLyons28@cox.net
Kelly Manring
9405 Brian Way EL CAJON
CA 92021-2861
(619) 390-8597
manring@cox.net
John M Markey
5508 Redland Drive SAN
DIEGO CA 92115-2215
(619) 582-2141
john.markeyrdpe@gmail.com
Heidi Martin
(619) 886-6675
hmlandarch@yahoo.com
Susie Martin
(858) 292-9339
Tarbell C Martin <H>
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Bob McGinnis <H>
1272 El Rey Ave EL CAJON
CA 92021-3320

Cyndee McGowan
(619) 889-3469
cyndeetoots@yahoo.com

David Medina

David V Moody <H>
9333 Lamar St SPRING
VALLEY CA 91977-2802
(619) 463-8698
davedeemoody@cox.net

Robert "Bobby" Moore
1990 Greenfield Dr El Cajon
CA 92019
(619) 518-2126
jtmgranny1@cox.net

Jeff C Morgan

Robert E Morton <H>
PO Box 489 CASCADE ID
83611-0489
(208) 382-4845
remorton@frontiernet.net

Bernard A Moscoso

Hewel T Moseby

Don B Nothdurft <H>

John Nothdurft

Lon Ogdon

Mike Ogilvie
m.ogilvie@sbcglobal.net

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

Fleet Palmer <H>
1816 NE 129" Ave
Vancouver WA 98684-6751
(360) 907-5097
mypalpanda@yahoo.com
Francisco "CDR. Frank" Paras Jr.
114389 Toscana Cir
STANTON CA 90680-3390
(714) 248-9158
sgtparasjr@yahoo.com
Peter Pfander
PO BOX 1875 VALLEY
CENTER CA 92082-
petepfander@gmail.com
Kathryn Phillips
Russell J Plowman <H>
8635 Harjoan Ave SAN
DIEGO CA 92123-3444
(858) 279-2388
donnajplowman@gmail.com
Donald L Pope
thepopestv@cox.net
Howard Pray
1658 Buckeye Dr EL CAJON
CA 92021-3232
inorbit357 @cox.net
Harry E Ralston <H>
2288 Larkspur Dr ALPINE
CA 91901-1309
(619) 722-1928
rhappyhair@cox.net
Roy Riesgo
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Jim Robinson <L>

4080 Kenwood Dr SPRING

VALLEY CA 91977
(619) 466-7681

jimrobinson1@peoplepc.com

Don M Rosbaugh <H>
114 Mandarin Lake Rd
MELROSE FL 32666-3509
(386) 659-2009
dmr1@uwildblue.net
Martin Rosen
martin.rosen@cox.net
Ray Ruggles <H>
1084 Park Hill Terr
ESCONDIDO CA 92025-
5206
Lima Saft
(858) 467-4312
lima.saft@dot.ca.gov
Edward Sanchez
David M Sanderfer
7043 Florey Street SAN
DIEGO CA 92122-2712
(858) 537-7522
davesanderfer@gmail.com
Ava Sarkisian
ynotyak@aol.com
Sharon Sarquilla-Mills
PO Box 7 NEWPORT
BEACH CA 92662-0007
(714) 799-2959
f117a@earthlink.net

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

Norman E Sauceda
2512 El Sereno Way VISTA
CA 92083-
(760) 659-6445
normanesauceda@amail.com
Linda Seifert
Gerald V (Jerry) Smith <H>
Larry C Smith <H>
Debra Stout
Syndi Sutter
6255 Anvil Lake Ave San
Diego CA 92119
(619) 463-4249
suthome@cox.net
Vito Tarantino
Chris Thomas
cmthomas4848@gmail.com
Kathie Tirado
Douglas C Tugwell <H>
31141 Santa Margarita Pl
SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO
CA 92675-1831
(949) 248-3372
dtug@cox.net
Cindy Urban
3120 James St SAN DIEGO
CA 92106-
(619) 252-9638
roxyurban@cox.net
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Bruce Urguhart :
2603 Grandview St SAN
DIEGO CA 92110-
(619) 866-5492
bruceurquhart? 3@hotmail.com
Christine Valle
7955 Pat St LA MESA CA
91942-2549
casavalleb4@yahoo.com
Christina Van Wanseele
Amy Vargas
8919 Ellingham Street San
Diego CA 92129
amylandchiv@gmail.com
Chi Vargas
Jack E Vermeule
3734 Mountain View
DESERT SHORES CA
92274-6101
Paul Von Normann
9474 Vista Aleta VALLEY
CENTER CA 92082-5533
(760) 505-1342
paulvonnormann@gmail.com
Richard Von Tersch
1061 Cajon Greens Dr EL
CAJON CA 92021-3200
(619) 579-5542
rvontersch@cox.net
Karen Wallace

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

Carl R West <H>
6090 Zora Street LA MESA
CA 91942-2246
(619) 465-8878
carlwest@cox.net

Dennis Wilder

Marvin B Will <H>

Laura Williams
laurawilliams2@verizon.net

Vernelle Williams
11949 Riverside Dr, #101
LAKESIDE CA 92040
(619) 588-5362
vernelle.williams@cox.net

Vicki Williams

Jim Winget

Chuck Winslow <H>

Cary M Woempner
17312 Abrigo Way RAMONA
CA 92065-4002

Craig F Woempner
3816 Birch St SAN DIEGO
CA 92113-4213
(619) 508-9330
cfwoemp@aol.com

Zia Yazdani

James M Zopfi <H>
8008 Shadow Hill Dr LA
MESA CA 91941-7840
jmz37@aol.com
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